
Adopted: December 14, 2017 

 
2018 Board Meeting Dates 

 

Meeting Day Date Time Location 

Training / Development 
Session & Joint 
Foundation Meeting 

Thursday January 11, 2018 9:00 a.m. YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

Regular Meeting Thursday January 11, 2018 5:00 p.m. YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

Regular Meeting Thursday February 8, 2018 5:00 p.m. YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

Regular Meeting Thursday March 8, 2018 5:00 p.m. Lake County Campus 

Board Retreat Thursday April 12, 2018 TBD TBD 

Regular Meeting Thursday April 12, 2018 5:00 p.m. Yuba College 

Regular Meeting Thursday May 10, 2018 5:00 p.m. Woodland Community College 

Regular Meeting Thursday June 14,2018 5:00 p.m. YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

Planning & Development 
Session 

Thursday July 12, 2018 TBD YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

Regular Meeting Thursday July 12, 2018 5:00 p.m. YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

Regular Meeting Thursday August 9, 2018 5:00 p.m. YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

Regular Meeting Thursday September 13, 2018 5:00 p.m. YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

Board Retreat Thursday October 11, 2018 TBD TBD 

Regular Meeting Thursday October 11, 2018 5:00 p.m. YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

Regular Meeting Thursday November 8, 2018 5:00 p.m. YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

Annual Organizational 
Meeting and 
Regular Meeting 

Thursday December 13, 2018 
4:45 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 

YCCD Board Room, Room 201/202 

 

The 2018 Calendar of Regular Board Meetings is available at:  www.boarddocs.com/ca/yccd/Board.nsf/public 

The YCCD District Office is located at 425 Plumas Blvd., Suite 200, Yuba City, CA 95991 

http://www.boarddocs.com/ca/yccd/Board.nsf/public

